PrestaboPrestabo
Submittal Package
GBGB
table of contents
table of contents
1
2
3

88.9 115 165
108 138 198
Z dimensions
PrestaboPrestabo Welded piece Welded piece
non-alloyed steel, non-galvanised
Model 1105Model 1105
-
ArticleArticle
641 856641 856
641 863641 863
641 870641 870
641 887641 887
641 894641 894
Prestabo XLPrestabo XL Elbow 90° Elbow 90°
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1116XLModel 1116XL
-
ArticleArticle
597 573597 573
597 566597 566
597 580597 580
597 597597 597
Prestabo page 9 / 30
d Z L1 L2
64 84 127 126
76.1 99 149 147
88.9 115 165 162
108 138 198 195
d Z L
64 39 82
76.1 46 96
88.9 52 102
108 61 121
Z dimensions
Prestabo XLPrestabo XL Elbow 90° Elbow 90°
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1116.1XLModel 1116.1XL
-
ArticleArticle
597 641597 641
597 658597 658

76.1 35 76.1 30 48 30 80 74 80
76.1 42 76.1 34 49 34 84 86 84
76.1 54 76.1 40 51 40 90 91 90
76.1 64 76.1 51 53 51 101 96 101
Z dimensions
PrestaboPrestabo T-piece T-piece
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1118Model 1118
-
ArticleArticle
558 833558 833
558 840558 840
558 673558 673
Prestabo XLPrestabo XL T-piece T-piece
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1118XLModel 1118XL
-
ArticleArticle
597 849597 849
597 856597 856

12 ½ 25 43 22
15 ⅜ 20 42 19
15 ½ 24 46 22
15 ¾ 27 49 27
18 ½ 24 46 22
18 ¾ 27 49 27
22 ½ 25 48 27
22 ¾ 26 49 27
22 1 28 51 34
28 ½ 26 50 34
28 ¾ 28 52 34
SS = spanner size
Z dimensions
Prestabo XLPrestabo XL T-piece T-piece
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1117.2XLModel 1117.2XL
-
ArticleArticle
598 068598 068
598 075598 075

PrestaboPrestabo Adapter Adapter
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1111Model 1111
-
ArticleArticle
559 045559 045
642 006642 006
704 803704 803
559 052559 052
642 013642 013
704 810704 810
559 069559 069
588 663588 663
Prestabo XLPrestabo XL Adapter Adapter
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1111XLModel 1111XL
-
ArticleArticle
629 953629 953
629 960629 960

88.9 3 30 114 100
108 4 35 134 120
SS = spanner size
d R L SS
* 12 ⅜ 46 19
* 12 ½ 50 22
15 ½ 51 22
18 ½ 50 22
22 ¾ 54 27
28 1 58 34
SS = spanner size
* = Discontinued, limited availability
Z dimensions
Prestabo XLPrestabo XL Adapter Adapter
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1112XLModel 1112XL
-
ArticleArticle
630 003630 003
630 010630 010

Z dimensions
PrestaboPrestabo Adapter elbow 90° Adapter elbow 90°
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1114.2Model 1114.2
-
ArticleArticle
651 404651 404
656 478656 478
601 263601 263
601 270601 270
601 287601 287
601 294601 294
642 310642 310
Prestabo XLPrestabo XL Coupling Coupling
non-alloyed steel, galvanised
Model 1115XLModel 1115XL
-
ArticleArticle
597 726597 726
597 733597 733